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Five Day Cycle - DAY 2

SEPTEMBER 2025

JANUARY 2026

DAY 3

MAY 2026

OCTOBER 2025

FEBRUARY 2026

THU | FRRI | sar SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | sAT SUN | MON | TUE | Wep | THU | FRI | SsaT
4 | 56 1(2 | 3
1|12 |13 4 6 | 7
18 | 19 | 20 N 13 | 14
25 27 18 20 | 21
25 27 | 28

JUNE 2026

SUN MON FRI SAT
7
516 14
12 | 13 21
19 | 20 28
26 | 27
SUN | mon [ TuE | wep | THU | FRI | sar SAT . First Day of School for Students
Wednesday September 3, 2025
1 7
Holidays & Breaks (scroois cioseq)
2 3 4 8 14 Labour Day September 1, 2025
Thanksgiving Day October 13,2025
Family Day February 16, 2026
9 10 n 14 15 21 Good Friday April 3, 2026
Easter Monday April 6, 2026
16 18 | 19 22 28 Victoria Day May 18, 2026
Winter Break
23 25 | 26 29 December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026
30 March Break
DECEMBER 2025 March 16 - 20, 2026
Q Professional Activity Day (PA Day)
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON (Students do not attend school)
Tuesday September 2, 2025
2 3 Friday September 26, 2025
Friday November 14, 2025
Friday January 30, 2026
7 9 10 Friday February 27, 2026
Friday May 1, 2026
14 16 17 Friday June 12, 2026
. Final Day of School for Students
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 Friday June 26, 2026
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

Committed to the success of every student.

lakeheadschools.ca @ @ @lgkeheadschools
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